
Date
Day of 
Week

Times Meet / Event Location

8/12/2024 Mon

8/30/2024 Fri
4:00pm

(1:30pm release)
Rancho Invite Rancho Cotate HS

9/7/2024 Sat
leave Fri 9/6 

morning, return 
Sat night

Jackie Henderson Invitational*
North Monterey HS

Castroville, CA
(overnight trip)

9/14/2024 Sat
leave 7am back 

11am
Viking Opener

Spring Lake, Santa Rosa
(2 mile course)

9/24/2024 Mon 5:30pm Team Pictures Windsor Track

9/25/2024 Wed
4:00pm

(1:30pm release)
NBL Meet vs Analy, Santa Rosa 

Ragle Ranch, Sebastopol
(Analy Host)

9/28/2024 Sat
leave 7am back 

11am
Eye Opener Invitational

Petaluma, 
Schollenberger Park

10/8/2024 Tues
4:00pm

(1:30pm release)
NBL Meet vs Maria Carrillo, Santa Rosa 

Spring Lake
(Santa Rosa Host)

10/11/2024 Fri
leave Thr 1030am,

back Fri 5:30pm
ASICS Clovis Invitational* Woodward Park, Clovis

10/19/2024 Sat
leave 6:30am back 

1pm
Wilder - Mariner Invite* Hayward HS

10/23/2024 Wed
4:00pm

(1:30pm release)
NBL Meet vs Analy, Montgomery

Spring Lake
(Windsor Host)

11/9/2024 Sat
leave 7am 

back ~noon
NBL Championships Spring Lake

11/23/2024 Sat
girls leave 7:30
boys leave 8:30

back 2pm
North Coast Section Championships* Hayward HS

11/30/2024 Sat
leave Fri 12/29 
morning, return 

Sat night
California State Championships* Woodward Park, Clovis

12/5/2024 Thurs 6:00pm End of Season Celebration Location TBA - Windsor

No school Sep 6, Nov 1
"bold" = North Bay League league meets

(*) = limited roster (Varsity or select participants)

Windsor High School Cross Country

2024 FINAL Schedule (revised 10/8/24)

first day of practice - must complete clearance


